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The AAA of England National Womens 4 Stage Relays

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 25th October 2003

-

PosName

H Lawrence
B Jenkins
P Thackray
K Gillibrand
J Lodge

L Kenney

A Gascoigne
S Maude

F Fullerton
J Bleasdale
S Young

L Tanner

G Phillips

Z Hyde-Peters

E Baker

R Brown

J Ankier

E Phillips
G Keddie
B Parker

L Mawer

J Thompson
S Dixon

S Singleton
G Bacon

K Jenrick

A Hirst

J Brewer

P Sloan

S Wint

K Waugh

W Roethenbaugh

A Wilson

R Thompson
A Walker

S Marshall
H Hinsley
A Minniti

M Boleman
K O’Byrne
J Rothwell
A Hartopp
E Ferenczi
J Oldfield

Womens 4 Stage Stage 1 — Final Results

Club Leg Time

Wirral Ath
Salford Ha
Wakefield
Sale Harri
Windsor, S
Royal Sutt
Wells City
Charnwood
Havering M
Hillingdon
Highgate H
Bedford &
Kendal AC
Havant AC
South Lond
Chester Le
Shaftesbur
Tipton Har
Leeds City
Norwich
Bingley Ha
Bath

Bristol AC
Liverpool
Wigan Phoe
Highgate B
Headington
Cheltenham
Salford HB
Coventry G
Chester LB
Derby AC
Wolverhamp
Horwich Rm
Belgrave H
WakefieldB
Bristol AB
NottsAC
Sale HarrB
B 75 R
LiverpoolB
Macclesfie
ShaftesbuB
Birchfield

14.08
14:28
14:30
14:32
14:38
14:41
14:45
14:47
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:52
14:53
14:54
15:01
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15:05
15:07
15:10
15:12
15:21
15:25
15:26
15:34
15:35
15:40
15:43
15:51
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15:56
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15:57
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16:16
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H Berry

J Harris

H Leach

K Young

C Aitken

J Ronaldson
D Gibbs

C Bacon

V Russell

J Hewson

L Cox

L Ranger

J Fletcher

L Davenport
S Young

S Evans
ABurt

N Thompson
M Kirkham
A Tanner

L Robertson
M Hushion
L Brown

N Sharpe

C Maynard

Whittaker-Axon

C Douglas
A Foster

S Sharp

K Warhurst
H Allison
T Woolley

R Jordan-Smith

J Barrus

L Appleby

A Swatman
S McNancey
M Gonzalez
J Clark

C Hart

D McDonald
A Neal

L Thorburn

Holmfirth
Harborough
Blackheath
Leeds CitB
Thames Val
Ranelagh H
York Acorn
WakefieldC
Elswick Ha
Telford AC
Tipton HaB
Morpeth H
Severn AC
St. Helens
Derby ACB
Sparkhill
Windsor, B
CharnwoodB
Coventry B
Aldershot
HolmfirthB
Middleton
Nuneaton H
HarborougB
Kiddermins
AldershotB
Border Har
Horwich RB
Barrow & F
Lincoln We
Wirral AtB
Centurion
BirchfielB
CheltenhaB
Solihull &
WolverhamB
Northbrook
KidderminB
Solihull B
Wigan PhoB
Bury Athle
Les Croupi
NorthbrooB

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887 email graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http.//www.race-results.co.uk/

16:27
16:29
16:30
16:31
16:41
16:44
16:46
16:48
16:48
16:55
16:56
16:57
16:59
17:11
17:12
17:13
17:17
17:20
17:46
17:47
17:51
17:53
17:54
17:56
17:57
17:58
17:58
18:04
18:18
18:29
18:30
18:34
18:49
18:57
19:00
19:03
19:09
19:35
19:43
19:46
20:20
21:26
22:17

S



The AAA of England National Womens 4 Stage Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 25th October 2003

- -

Womens 4 Stage Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club  Leg TimeCum Time Gain

1 JO'Mara Wakefield 14:57 29:27 + 2 48 C Draper LiverpoolB 17:10 33:28 - 7
2 S Wilkinson Chester Le 14:39 29:43 +14 49 ABeverly Ranelagh H 16:53 3337 + 1
3 KBaliley Havant AC 14:57 29:51 +11 50 A Jones Tipton HaB 16:44 33140 + 5
4 D Riding Sale Harri 15:32 30:04 0 51 R Woodnut Leeds CitB 17:35 34:06 - 3
5 H Whitmore Charnwood 15:26 30:13 + 3 52 SPickett Aldershot 16:22 34:09 +12
6 R Connolly Wirral Ath 16:19 30:27 - 5 53 ATingle Thames Val 17:32 34:13 - 4
7 G Retchakan Highgate H 15:44 30:34 + 4 54 GViney Blackheath 17:55 34:25 - 7
8 R Robinson Kendal AC 15:42 30:35 + 5 55 N Tribe Windsor, B 17:23 34:40 + 6
9 S Bigham Hillingdon 15:46 30:35 + 1 56 L Davies Derby AC B 17:31 3443 + 3
10 E Dugdale Salford Ha 16:10 30:38 - 8 57 L Tomaney CharnwoodB  17:29 34149 + 5
11 J Wright Shaftesbur 15:34  30:39 + 6 58 K Wiliams HarborougB 17:54 3550 +10
12 E Ford Liverpool 15:15 30:49 +12 59 R Harrison Lincoln We 17:21 35:50 +15
13 A Granger Bristol AC 15:24 30:50 +10 60 HKenny Nuneaton H 17:58 35:552 + 7
14 C DeMaria Leeds City 15:42  30:52 + 5 61 L Copley AldershotB 18:03 36:01 + 9
15 AAllen Birchfield 14:33 30:53 +29 62 K Welland Coventry B 18:16 36:02 + 1
16 A Berrill Bedford & 16:02 30:554 - 4 63 DKelly Border Har 18:11 36:09 + 8
17 J Sheppard Tipton Har 15:50 30:57 + 1 64 JHoyland Barrow & F 18:01 36:19 + 9
18 C Evans South Lond 16:08 31:09 - 3 65 A Rosbottom Wirral AtB 18:21 36:51 +10
19 L Elliott Windsor, S 16:46 31:24 - 14 66 EMay Solihull & 18:08 37:08 +13
20 R Buller Norwich 16:14  31:26 0 67 M Ehrenberg Sparkhill 1959 37112 - 7
21 N Cendrowicz Highgate B 16:09 3149 + 5 68 C Brooks Middleton 19:23 37:16 - 2
22 A Wilshire Bristol AB 15:46 31:55 +15 69 L Littlewood Kiddermins 19:23 37:20 0
23 T Park Cheltenham 16:11  32:02 + 5 70 C Dempsey St. Helens 20:31 3742 - 12
24 B Dagne Belgrave H 16:00 32:04 +11 71 S Waterson Wigan PhoB 18:31  38:17 +13
25 CMcCarthy Headington 16:22  32:.05 + 2 72 J Pritchard Les Croupi 17:05  38:31 +14
26 G Marrs Coventry G 16:12 32.07 + 4 73 MSavage Centurion 20:16 3850 + 3
27 E Stevens Derby AC 16:16  32:13 + 5 74 L Webster WolverhamB 19:;57 39:00 + 6
28 P Atkinson Macclesfie 15:57 32:16 +14 75 J Neville Northbrook 19:54 39:03 + 6
29 S Fensome ShaftesbuB 15:59 32:19 +14 76 L McDermott Bury Athle 18:43 39:03 + 9
30 N White Holmfirth 15:55 32:22 +15 77 S Smith Solihull B 19:49 39:32 + 6
31 H Bebbington Royal Sutt 17:47 32:28 - 25 78 W Morant BirchfielB 21:01 3950 - 1
32 C Evans Telford AC 15:48 32:43 +22 79 S Cook Horwich RB 22:37 40:41 - 7
33 C Thomas Wells City 18:01 32:46 - 26 80 J Harler KidderminB 21:47 41:22 + 2
34 'V Andrews Wolverhamp 16:50 32:47 - 1 81 AGhiel NorthbrooB 21:04 43:21 + 6
35 L Geldart Bingley Ha 17:28 32:49 - 14  Fastestrunners over stage 2:

36 S Ellison Morpeth H 15:56 32:53 +20 1 AAllen Birchfield 14:33

37 L Bennett Bath 17:30 32:55 - 15 2 S Wilkinson Chester Le 14:39

38 S Griffiths WakefieldB 16:48 3256 - 2 3 K Bailey Havant AC 14:57

39 M Czarnecka Chester LB 17:08  33:04 - 8 4 j0'Mara Wakefield 14:57

40 D Clushaw Wigan Phoe 17:31 33106 - 15 5 EFord Liverpool 15:15

41 G HigSOﬂ Horwich Rm 17:03 33:06 - 7 6 AGranger Bristol AC 15:24

42 J Pidgeon NottsAC 17:03 33113 - 4 7 4 Whitmore Charnwood 15:26

43 L Gibbs York Acorn 16:29 33:15 + 8 8 D Riding Sale Harri 15:32

44 G Kinsey Severn AC 16:17 33:16 +13 g J Wright Shaftesbur 15:34

45 S Morton Elswick Ha 16:32 33120 + 8 10C DeMaria Leeds City 15:42

46 J Aplin Salford HB 17:32 33:24 - 17 11 R Robinson Kendal AC 15:42

47 S Randall Harborough 16:58 33:27 - 1
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The AAA of England National Womens 4 Stage Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 25th October 2003

Womens 4 Stage Stage 3 — Final Results

-

PosName Club Leg Time Cum Time Gain

1 M McDonnell Chester Le 14:27 44110 + 1 46 K Garvican Leeds CitB 17:13 51:19 + 5
2 JPotter Charnwood 14:48 45:01 + 3 47 K Nunn Thames Val 17:16 51:29 + 6
3 S Beevers Wakefield 15:39 45:06 - 2 48 Mlliffe CharnwoodB 16:41 51:30 + 9
4 A Waterlow Sale Harri 15:15 45:19 0 49 D Wakefield Horwich Rm 18:26 51:32 - 8
5 J Clague Liverpool 14:36 45:25 + 7 50 M Jones Aldershot 17:30 51:39 + 2
6 ABuckley Salford Ha 15:17 4555 + 4 51 K Wraight Windsor, B 17:18 51:58 + 4
7 S Murphy Shaftesbur 15:25 46:04 + 4 52 L Banfield York Acorn 18:44 51:59 - 9
8 K Wootton Bedford & 15:22  46:16 + 8 53 T Halliday Wells City 19:17  52:.03 - 20
9 AAllen Tipton Har 15:30 46:27 + 8 54 J Gration Derby ACB 18:11 52:54 + 2
10 S Hannah Highgate H 16:13 46:47 - 3 55 K Pratten Blackheath 18:39 53.04 - 1
11 L Woffenden Leeds City 16:12 47:04 + 3 56 S Wilson Nuneaton H 18:05 53557 + 4
12 C Mijovic Birchfield 16:13 4706 + 3 57 KTilley Lincoln We 18:36 54:26 + 2
13 R Wade Bristol AC 16:37 47:27 0 58 E Crawford Solihull & 17:22 54:30 + 8
14 C Martin Telford AC 15:00 47:43 +18 59 LKyte Kiddermins 17:13 54:33 +10
15 A Hewitt Wirral Ath 17:21 4748 - 9 60 V Clews AldershotB 18:43 54:44 + 1
16 AMacKenzie South Lond 16:44 4753 + 2 61 L Uren Border Har 18:36 54:45 + 2
17 L Hake Hillingdon 17:31 48:06 - 8 62 JGreen Barrow & F 18:54 55:13 + 2
18 R Powell Belgrave H 16:11 48:15 + 6 63 E Brown Coventry B 19:15 55:117 - 1
19 M Dodd Bingley Ha 15:28 48:17 +16 64 R Fleet HarborougB 19:49 55:39 - 6
20 A Dungar Norwich 16:54 48:20 0 65 HLally Wirral AtB 20:00 56:51 0
21 J Woolley Bristol AB 16:28  48:23 + 1 66 ATurner Les Croupi 18:33 57:04 + 6
22 V Callaway Royal Sutt 15:56 48:24 + 9 67 K Green Wigan PhoB 19:38 57555 + 4
23 S Nicholls Highgate B 16:42 4831 - 2 68 J Eccleston St. Helens 20:24 5806 + 2
24 C Handforth Kendal AC 18:00 48:35 - 16 69 Allerton-Puple Sparkhill 21:20 58:32 - 2
25 S Heath ShaftesbuB 16:18 48:37 + 4 70 J Dowler Solihull B 19:01 58:33 + 7
26 L Pringle Windsor, S 17:13 4837 - 7 71 S Roberts Bury Athle 19:33 5836 + 5
27 ADixon Chester LB 15:34 48:38 +12 72 E Buckley Middleton 21:51 59:07 - 4
28 F Wood Cheltenham 16:37 48:39 - 5 73 S Robertson Northbrook 20:33 59:36 + 2
29 E Spencer Holmfirth 16:21 48:43 + 1 74 A Reynolds WolverhamB 20:38 59:38 0
30 S Whitworth Headington 16:44 48149 - 5 75 S Smart Centurion 21:03 59:53 - 2
31 N Hills Macclesfie 16:34 4850 - 3 76 C O’Mahony KidderminB 21:08 1:02:30 + 4
32 H Singleton WakefieldB 16:01 48:57 + 6 77 D Dunkley NorthbrooB 23:28 1:06:49 + 4
33 N Bamford NottsAC 15:58 49:11 + 9  Fastestrunners over stage 3:

34 C Williams Derby AC 17:00 49:13 - 7 1 M McDonnell Chester Le 14:27

35 S Creamer Coventry G 17112 49119 - 9 5 5 clague Liverpool 14:36

36 A Dargie Elswick Ha 16:35 49:55 + 9 3 jpotter Charnwood 14:48

37 M Kimberley Severn AC 16:46  50:02 + 7 4 ¢ Martin Telford AC 15:00

38 M Lowe Salford HB 16:41 50:05 + 8 5 A Waterlow Sale Harri 15:15

39 H Carroll LiverpoolB 17:02 50:30 + 9 g Agyckley Salford Ha 15:17

40 C Davidson Tipton HaB 16:51  50:31 +10 7 g wootton Bedford & 15:22

41 N Price Wolverhamp 17:52 50:39 - 7 g S Murphy Shaftesbur 15:25

42 C Nicholson Ranelagh H 17:06 50143 + 7 9 M Dodd Bingley Ha 15:28

43 Y Wyke Wigan Phoe 17:51 50:57 - 3 10AAlen Tipton Har 15:30

44 K Brooks Harborough 17:45 51:12 + 3

45 E Brangan Bath 18:21 51:16 - 8
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The AAA of England National Womens 4 Stage Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 25th October 2003

Womens 4 Stage Stage 4 — Final Results

PosName

D Henaghan
T Krzywicki
A Parkinson
A Hoban

L Elliott

L Heyes

E Egan

S Morris

K Reed

L Wright

L Sollars

A Wingler

H Yelling

R Proctor

R Rowberry
G O’'Connor
E Whittaker
T Galbraith
C Mcliroy

M Heaton

E Teece

L Curtis

L Palmer

E Grant

S Cariss

A Watson

A Tomkinson
K Farquhar
V Carter

J Nutt

S Patisson
L Griffiths

L Birchall

J Wilkie

M Stevens
L White

L Kipling

R Moore
Postlethwaite
L Hamel

C Cousins
C Carrier

Club

Chester Le
Charnwood
Sale Harri
Wakefield
Shaftesbur
Salford Ha
Liverpool
Bedford &
Bristol AC
Leeds City
Tipton Har
Highgate H
Windsor, S
Norwich
Birchfield
South Lond
Bristol AB
Headington
Wirral Ath
Belgrave H
Telford AC
Highgate B
Derby AC
Hillingdon
Bingley Ha
Chester LB
WakefieldB
Holmfirth
Royal Sutt
Elswick Ha
Macclesfie
ShaftesbuB
NottsAC
Cheltenham
Tipton HaB
Coventry G
Ranelagh H
Wigan Phoe
Harborough
Kendal AC
LiverpoolB
Salford HB

14:59
14:24
14:39
15:01
14:23
14:37
15:45
15:17
14.07
14:51
15:31
15:15
14:07
15:01
17:07
16:23
15:57
15:32
16:37
16:17
16:52
16:16
15:35
16:46
16:50
16:38
16:27
16:50
17:16
16:00
17:24
17:46
17:57
18:39
16:49
18:03
16:51
16:41
16:31
19:17
17:32
17:58

59:09

59:25

59:58
1:00:07
1:00:27
1:00:32
1:01:10
1.01:33
1.01:34
1:01:55
1:01:58
1:02:02
1.02:44
1:03:21
1:04:13
1.04:16
1:04:20
1:04:21
1.04:25
1:04:32
1:04:35
1.04:47
1.04:48
1:04:52
1.05:07
1.05:16
1:05:24
1:05:33
1:05:40
1.05:55
1:06:14
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1:07:08
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1.07:22
1.07:34
1.07:38
1:07:43
1.07:52
1:08:02
1.08:03

+ 4+ 4+ o+

Leg Time Cum Time Gain

[EnY
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43 TGill Aldershot
44 G Hill CharnwoodB
45 C Briggs Thames Val
46 S Urwin-Mann Bath

47 C McKenna Horwich Rm
48 C Eveson Wolverhamp
49 ABryan Derby ACB
50 A Taswell Wells City
51 C Duck York Acorn
52 C.Lodwig Blackheath
53 S Coates Lincoln We
54 R Freeman Solihull &
55 E Hornby Kiddermins
56 H Cowburn Severn AC
57 D Suffolk Nuneaton H
58 B Wood Border Har
59 N Avins HarborougB
60 V Tanner AldershotB
61 C Hawkes Wirral AtB
62 Z Batstone Coventry B
63 D Wilson Barrow & F
64 G Edwards Les Croupi
65 E Blake Sparkhill

66 A Curley Wigan PhoB
67 T.Garnett St. Helens
68 A Holmes Middleton
69 E Ingham Bury Athle
70 J Reep KidderminB
71 SBerry Northbrook
72 M Sloan Solihull B
73 C Gavin NorthbrooB
Fastest runners over stage 4:

1 H Yelling Windsor, S
2 K Reed Bristol AC

3 L Elliott Shaftesbur
4 TKrzywicki Charnwood
5 L Heyes Salford Ha

6 A Parkinson Sale Harri

7 L Wright Leeds City

8 D Henaghan Chester Le
9 R Proctor Norwich
10 A Hoban Wakefield
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16:44
17:04
17:23
17.08
18:25
16:42
17:39
18:53
18:31
17:24
17:23
18:08
22:53
19:34
19:47
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18:26
20:13
20:40
18:55
18:44
20:44
20:43
20:29
21:10
17:35
20:35
22:17
21:56

14:07
14:.07
14:23
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14:37
14:39
14:51
14:59
15:01
15:01

1:08:14
1.08:33
1:08:39
1:08:40
1:09:04
1:09:36
1:09:42
1:10:52
1:11:35
1:11:50
1:11:53
1:12:41
1:12:55
1:13:31
1:14:32
1:14:50
1:15:02
1:15:17
1:15:30
1:15:53
1:15:59
1:17:16
1:18:39
1:18:49
1:19:36
1:19:46
1:20:05
1:20:11
1:20:50
1:28:45
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The AAA of England National Womens 4 Stage Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 25th October 2003

-

Womens 4 Stage — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

-

1 Chester Le Street & District 59:09 17 Bristol AC ‘B’ 1:04:20
1 R Brown (16) 15:04 2 S Wilkinson (2) 14:39 1 H Hinsley (37) 16:09 2 A Wilshire (22) 15:46
3 M McDonnell (1) 14:27 4 D Henaghan (1) 14:59 3 JWoolley (21) 16:28 4 E Whittaker (17) 15:57
2  CharnwoodAC 59:25 18 Headington Road Runners 1:04:21
1 S Maude (8) 14:47 2 H Whitmore  (5) 15:26 1 A Hirst (27) 15:43 2 CMcCarthy (25) 16:22
3 J Potter (2) 14:48 4 TKrzywicki (2) 14:24 3 S Whitworth (30) 16:44 4 T Galbraith (18) 15:32
3 Sale Harriers 59:58 19 Wirral Athletic Club 1:04:25
1 K Gillibrand (4) 14:32 2 D Riding (4) 15:32 1 H Lawrence (1) 14:08 2 R Connolly (6) 16:19
3 A Waterlow (4) 15:15 4 A Parkinson (3) 14:39 3 AHewitt (15) 17:21 4 CMcliroy (19) 16:37
4 Wakefield DistrictH & AC 1:00:07 20 Belgrave Harriers 1:04:32
1 P Thackray (3) 14:30 2 JO'Mara (1) 14:57 1 AWwalker (35) 16:04 2 B Dagne (24) 16:00
3 S Beevers (3) 15:39 4 A Hoban (4) 15:01 3 R Powell (18) 16:11 4 M Heaton (20) 16:17
5  Shaftesbury BarnetHarriers 1:00:27 21 Telford AC 1:04:35
1 J Ankier (17) 15:05 2 J Wright (11) 15:34 1 J Hewson (54) 16:55 2 C Evans (32) 15:48
3 S Murphy (7) 15:25 4 L Elliott (5) 14:23 3 C Martin (14) 15:00 4 E Teece (21) 16:52
6  Salford Harriers AC 1:00:32 22 Highgate Harriers ‘B’ 1:04:47
1 B Jenkins (2) 14:28 2 E Dugdale (10) 16:10 1 K Jenrick (26) 15:40 2 N Cendrowicz (21) 16:09
3 ABuckley (6) 15:17 4 L Heyes (6) 14:37 3 S Nicholls (23) 16:42 4 L Curtis (22) 16:16
7  Liverpool Harriers & AC 1:01:10 23 DerbyAC 1:04:48
1 S Singleton (24) 15:34 2 EFord (12) 15:15 1 W Roethenbaugh (32) 15:57 2 E
3 J Clague (5) 14:36 4 E Egan (7) 15:45 Stevens (27) 16:16 3 C Williams (34) 17:00
4 L Palmer (23) 15:35
8 Bedford & County AC 1:01:33 24 HillingdonAC 1:04:52
1 L Tanner (12) 14:52 2 ABerrill (16) 16:02 1 J Bleasdale (10) 14:49 2 S Bigham (9) 15:46
3 K Wootton (8) 15:22 4 S Morris (8) 15:17 3 L Hake (17) 17:31 4 E Grant (24) 16:46
9  Bristol AC 1:01:34 25 Bingley Harriers & AC 1:05:07
1 S Dixon (23) 15:26 2 A Granger (13) 15:24 1 L Mawer (21) 15:21 2 L Geldart (35) 17:28
3 R Wade (13) 16:37 4 K Reed (9) 14:07 3 M Dodd (19) 15:28 4 S Cariss (25) 16:50
10 LeedsCityAC 1:01:55 26 Chester Le Street & Distric’'B’ 1:05:16
1 G Keddie (19) 15:10 2 C DeMaria (14) 15:42 1 K Waugh (31) 15:56 2 MCzarnecka (39) 17:08
3 L Woffenden  (11) 16:12 4 L Wright (10) 14:51 3 ADixon (27) 15:34 4 A Watson (26) 16:38
11 TiptonHarriers 1:01:58 27 Wakefield DistrictH & AC ‘B’ 1:05:24
1 E Phillips (18) 15:07 2 J Sheppard (17) 15:50 1 S Marshall (36) 16:08 2 S Griffiths (38) 16:48
3 AAllen (9) 15:30 4 L Sollars (11) 15:31 3 H Singleton (32) 16:01 4 A Tomkinson (27) 16:27
12 Highgate Harriers 1:02:02 28 HolmfirthHarriers AC 1:05:33
1 SYoung (11) 14:50 2 G Retchakan (7) 15:44 1 HBerry (45) 16:27 2 N White (30) 15:55
3 S Hannah (10) 16:13 4 A Wingler (12) 15:15 3 E Spencer (29) 16:21 4 K Farquhar (28) 16:50
13 Windsor, Slough, Eton, Hounslo 1:02:44 29 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 1:05:40
1 J Lodge (5) 14:38 2 L Elliott (19) 16:46 1 L Kenney (6) 14:41 2 H Bebbington (31) 17:47
3 L Pringle (26) 17:13 4 H Yelling (13) 14:07 3 V Callaway (22) 15:56 4 V Carter (29) 17:16
14  City Of NorwichAC 1:03:21 30 ElswickHarriers 1:05:55
1 B Parker (20) 15:122 2 R Buller (20) 16:14 1 V Russell (53) 16:48 2 S Morton (45) 16:32
3 A Dungar (20) 16:54 4 R Proctor (14) 15:01 3 A Dargie (36) 16:35 4 J Nutt (30) 16:00
15 Birchfield Harriers 1:04:13 31 Macclesfield Harriers 1:06:14
1 J Oldfield (44) 16:20 2 AAllen (15) 14:33 1 A Hartopp (42) 16:19 2 P Atkinson (28) 15:57
3 C Mijovic (12) 16:13 4 R Rowberry (15) 17:07 3 N Hills (31) 16:34 4 S Patisson (31) 17:24
16  SouthLondon Harriers 1:04:16 32 Shaftesbury BarnetHarriers'B’ 1:06:23
1 E Baker (15) 15:01 2 C Evans (18) 16:08 1 E Ferenczi (43) 16:20 2 S Fensome (29) 15:59
3 AMacKenzie (16) 16:44 4 G O’Connor (16) 16:23 3 S Heath (25) 16:18 4 L Griffiths (32) 17:46
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33  Notts Athletic Club 1:07:08

1 AMinniti (38) 16:10 2 J Pidgeon (42) 17:03
3 N Bamford (33) 15:58 4 L Birchall (33) 17:57
34  Cheltenham & County Harriers 1:07:18

1 J Brewer (28) 15:51 2 T Park (23) 16:11
3 F Wood (28) 16:37 4 J Wilkie (34) 18:39
35 Tipton Harriers ‘B’ 1:07:20

1 LCox (55) 16:56 2 A Jones (50) 16:44
3 C Davidson (40) 16:51 4 M Stevens (35) 16:49
36 Coventry GodivaHarriers 1:07:22

1 S Wint (30) 15:55 2 G Marrs (26) 16:12
3 S Creamer (35) 17:12 4 L White (36) 18:03
37 RanelaghHarriers 1:07:34

1 J Ronaldson (50) 16:44 2 ABeverly (49) 16:53
3 C Nicholson (42) 17:06 4 L Kipling (37) 16:51
38 Wigan Phoenix 1:07:38

1 G Bacon (25) 15:35 2 D Clushaw (40) 17:31
3 YWyke (43) 17:51 4 R Moore (38) 16:41
39 HarboroughAC 1:07:43

1 J Harris (46) 16:29 2 S Randall (47) 16:58
3 K Brooks (44) 17:45 4 Postlethwaite (39) 16:31
40 KendalAC 1:07:52

1 G Phillips (13) 14:53 2 R Robinson (8) 15:42
3 C Handforth  (24) 18:00 4 L Hamel (40) 19:17
41 Liverpool Harriers & AC ‘B’ 1:08:02

1 J Rothwell (41) 16:18 2 C Draper (48) 17:10
3 H Carroll (39) 17:02 4 C Cousins (41) 17:32
42  Salford Harriers AC ‘B’ 1:08:03

1 P Sloan (29) 15:52 2 J Aplin (46) 17:32
3 M Lowe (38) 16:41 4 C Carrier (42) 17:58
43  Aldershot Farnham & District 1:08:11

1 ATanner (64) 17:47 2 S Pickett (52) 16:22
3 M Jones (50) 17:30 4 TGill (43) 16:32
44  Charnwood AC ‘B’ 1:08:14

1 N Thompson (62) 17:20 2 L Tomaney (57) 17:29
3 Mlliffe (48) 16:41 4 G Hill (44) 16:44
45 Thames Valley Harriers 1:08:33

1 C Aitken (49) 16:41 2 ATingle (53) 17:32
3 K Nunn (47) 17:16 4 C Briggs (45) 17:04
46 City OfBath 1:08:39

1 J Thompson (22) 15:25 2 L Bennett (37) 17:30
3 E Brangan (45) 18:21 4 S Urwin-Mann (46) 17:23
47 Horwich RmiHarriers & AC 1:08:40

1 R Thompson (34) 16:03 2 G Higson (41) 17:03
3 D Wakefield (49) 18:26 4 C McKenna (47) 17:08
48 Wolverhampton & Bilston 1:09:04

1 A Wilson (33) 15:57 2 V Andrews (34) 16:50
3 N Price (41) 17:52 4 C Eveson (48) 18:25
49 Derby AC ‘B’ 1:09:36

1 SYoung (59) 17:12 2 L Davies (56) 17:31
3 J Gration (54) 18:11 4 ABryan (49) 16:42

50 Wells City Harriers 1:09:42
1 A Gascoigne (7) 14:45 2 C Thomas (33) 18:01
3 T Halliday (53) 19:17 4 A Taswell (50) 17:39
51 YorkAcorn 1:10:52
1 D Gibbs (51) 16:46 2 L Gibbs (43) 16:29
3 L Banfield (52) 18:44 4 C Duck (51) 18:53
52 Blackheath &BromleyH 1:11:35
1 H Leach (47) 16:30 2 GViney (54) 17:55
3 K Pratten (55) 18:39 4 C.Lodwig (52) 18:31
53 Lincoln Wellington AC 1:11:50
1 K Warhurst (74) 18:29 2 R Harrison (59) 17:21
3 KTilley (57) 18:36 4 S Coates (53) 17:24
54  Solihull & Small Heath AC 1:11:53
1 L Appleby (79) 19:00 2 EMay (66) 18:08
3 E Crawford (58) 17:22 4 R Freeman (54) 17:23
55  Kidderminster & Stourport AC 1:12:41

1 C Maynard (69) 17:57 2 L Littlewood (69) 19:23
3 LKyte (59) 17:13 4 E Hornby (55) 18:08
56 SevernAC 1:12:55

1 J Fletcher (57) 16:59 2 G Kinsey (44) 16:17
3 M Kimberley (37) 16:46 4 H Cowburn (56) 22:53
57 NuneatonHarriers 1:13:31

1 L Brown (67) 17:54 2 H Kenny (60) 17:58
3 S Wilson (56) 18:05 4 D Suffolk (57) 19:34
58 BorderHarriers 1:14:32

1 C Douglas (71) 17:58 2 D Kelly (63) 18:11
3 L Uren (61) 18:36 4 B Wood (58) 19:47
59 Harborough AC ‘B’ 1:14:50

1 N Sharpe (68) 17:56 2 K Williams (58) 17:54
3 R Fleet (64) 19:49 4 NAvins (59) 19:11
60 AldershotFarnham & Distric’B’ 1:15:02

1 Whittaker-Axon (70) 17:58 2 L Copley (61) 18:03
3 V Clews (60) 18:43 4 V Tanner (60) 20:18
61 Wirral AthleticClub ‘B’ 1:15:17

1 H Allison (75) 18:30 2 A Rosbottom  (65) 18:21
3 H Lally (65) 20:00 4 C Hawkes (61) 18:26
62 Coventry GodivaHarriers ‘B’ 1:15:30

1 M Kirkham (63) 17:46 2 K Welland (62) 18:16
3 E Brown (63) 19:15 4 Z Batstone (62) 20:13
63 Barrow & Furness Striders AC 1:15:53

1 S Sharp (73) 18:18 2 J Hoyland (64) 18:01
3 J Green (62) 18:54 4 D Wilson (63) 20:40
64 LesCroupiers 1:15:59

1 A Neal (86) 21:26 2 J Pritchard (72) 17:05
3 ATurner (66) 18:33 4 G Edwards (64) 18:55
65 SparkhillHarriers 1:17:16

1 S Evans (60) 17:13 2 M Ehrenberg (67) 19:59
3 Allerton-Puple (69) 21:20 4 E Blake (65) 18:44
66 Wigan Phoenix ‘B’ 1:18:39

1 C Hart (84) 19:46 2 S Waterson (71) 18:31
3 K Green (67) 19:38 4 ACurley (66) 20:44



67 St.Helens- Sutton AC

1 L Davenport (58) 17:11 2 C Dempsey
3 J Eccleston (68) 20:24 4 T.Garnett
68 Middleton Harriers

1 M Hushion (66) 17:53 2 C Brooks

3 E Buckley (72) 21:51 4 A Holmes
69 Bury Athletic Club

1 D McDonald (85) 20:20 2 L McDermott
3 S Roberts (71) 19:33 4 E Ingham

70 Kidderminster & Stourport A'B’
1 MGonzalez (82) 19:35 2 J Harler
3 CO'Mahony  (76) 21:08 4 J Reep

71 Northbrook AC
1 SMcNancey (81) 19:09 2 J Neville
3 S Robertson  (73) 20:33 4 SBerry

72 Solihull & Small Heath AC ‘B’
1 J Clark (83) 19:43 2 S Smith
3 J Dowler (70) 19:01 4 M Sloan

73 Northbrook AC ‘B’

1 L Thorburn (87) 22:17 2 A Ghiel
3 D Dunkley (77) 23:28 4 C Gavin

Incomplete Teams:

Leeds City AC ‘B’
1 KYoung (48) 16:31 2 R Woodnut
3 K Garvican (46) 17:13

Windsor, Slough, Eton, Houn’B’
1 ABurt (61) 17:17 2 N Tribe
3 K Wraight (51) 17:18
Wolverhampton & Bilston ‘B’
1 A Swatman (80) 19:03 2 L Webster
3 A Reynolds (74) 20:38

1:18:49
(70) 20:31
(67) 20:43

1:19:36
(68) 19:23
(68) 20:29

1:19:46
(76) 18:43
(69) 21:10

1:20:05
(80) 21:47
(70) 17:35

1:20:11
(75) 19:54
(71) 20:35

1:20:50
(77) 19:49
(72) 22:17

1:28:45
(81) 21:04
(73) 21:56

51:19
(51) 17:35

51:58
(55) 17:23

59:38
(74) 19:57

CenturionRC
1 T Woolley (76) 18:34 2 M Savage
3 S Smart (75) 21:03
HavantAC
1 Z Hyde-Peters (14) 14:54 2 K Bailey
MorpethH&AC
1 L Ranger (56) 16:57 2 S Ellison
Birchfield Harriers ‘B’
1 R Jordan-Smith(77) 18:49 2 W Morant
Horwich RmiHarriers & AC ‘B’
1 AFoster (72) 18:04 2 S Cook
Havering Mayesbrook AC
1 F Fullerton (9) 14:48
Sale Harriers ‘B’
1 M Boleman (39) 16:16
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
1 KO'Byrne (40) 16:17
Wakefield District H& AC ‘C’
1 C Bacon (52) 16:48
Holmfirth Harriers AC ‘B’
1 L Robertson (65) 17:51
Cheltenham & County Harrier'B’
1 J Barrus (78) 18:57
Fastest of all legs
1 K Reed Bristol AC 14:07
= H Yelling Windsor, S 14:07
3 H Lawrence Wirral Ath 14:08
4 L Elliott Shaftesbur 14:23
5 TKrzywicki Charnwood 14:24
6 M McDonnell Chester Le 14:27
7 B Jenkins Salford Ha 14:28
8 P Thackray Wakefield 14:30
9 K Gillibrand Sale Harri 14:32
10 A Allen Birchfield 14:33

59:53
(73) 20:16

29:51
(3) 14:57

32:53
(36) 15:56

39:50
(78) 21:01

40:41
(79) 22:37

14:48
16:16
16:17
16:48
17:51

18:57



